Saturday, July 6

Amalfi and Positano by boat

Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
$62 Adult, $45 Child 2-9

€35 boat fee for all ages

Sunday, July 7

Pompeii and Cameo Factory

Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$60 Adult, $45 Child 2-11

€21 entry fee for adults, children 17 and younger are free

Thursday, July 11

Herculaneum and Cameo Factory

Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$60 Adult, $45 Child 2-11

€16 entry fee for adults, children 17 and younger are free

Friday, July 12
Pizza Lesson in Naples

Depart Support Site 9:45 a.m., Capodichino 10:15 a.m.
$81 Adult, $65 Child 2-11

Saturday, July 13

Horseback riding on Mt. Vesuvius

Depart Support Site 7 a.m., Capodichino 7:30 a.m.

$67 Adult, $47 Child 6-11 (no children younger than 6 years old)
€60 horse fee for all ages

Sunday, July. 14

Wine Tasting in Pompeii*

Depart Support Site 10 a.m., Capodichino 10:30 a.m.
$99 Adult, $70 Child 3-15

Thursday, July 18

Naples Underground in the Evening

Depart Support Site 3 p.m., Capodichino 3:30 p.m.
$48 Adult, $35 Child 2-11

€12 entry fee

Friday, July 19

Sorrento Shopping and Limoncello Factory*
Depart Support Site 9 a.m., Capodichino 9:30 a.m.
$48 Adult, $29 Child 2-11

€20 limoncello factory entry fee

To reserve a tour or for more information:
» Go to myffr.navyaims.com.

« Visit Capodichino or Support Site Tickets & Travel office.
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JULY DAY TOUR

Saturday, July 20

Capri and Anacapri
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
$186 Adult, $125 Child 2-9 e lunch included

Sunday, July 21

Amalfi and Positano by boat

Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
$62 Adult, $45 Child 2-9

€35 boat fee for all ages

Thursday, July 25

Bourbon Tunnel
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$51 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Friday, July 26
Amalfi Coast and Vietri by bus

Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino, 8:30 a.m.
$121 Adult, $85 Child 2-11 e lunch included

Saturday, July 27

Wine Tasting in Avellino*
Depart Capodichino 9:30 a.m., Support Site 10 a.m.
$99 Adult, $70 Child 3-15

Sunday, July 28

Horseback riding on Mt Vesuvius

Depart Support Site 7 a.m., Capodichino 7:30 a.m.

$67 Adult, $47 Child 6-11 (no children younger than 6 years old)
€60 horse fee for all ages

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol.
Please drink responsibly.
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MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION
COMMUNITY

 Call 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 081-568-4330 / DSN 626-4330. RECREATION




